XXX-X-XXXX-XXXX-X/XX/$XX.00 ©20XX IEEE
Analysis of Electric Vehicle Charging Demand
Forecasting Model based on Monte Carlo
Simulation and EMD-BO-LSTM
Murat AKIL
Department of Electronics and
Automation
Aksaray University, Aksaray Technical

Barker, “A data-driven approach for characterising the charging
demand of electric vehicles: A UK case study,” Applied Energy, vol.
162, pp. 763–771, 2016, doi: 10.1016/j.apenergy.2015.10.151.
[3] E. Veldman and R. A. Verzijlbergh, "Distribution Grid Impacts of
Smart Electric Vehicle Charging From Different Perspectives," in
IEEE Transactions on Smart Grid, vol. 6, no. 1, pp. 333-342, Jan. 2015,
doi: 10.1109/TSG.2014.2355494.
[4] Y. Yang, Q. S. Jia, X. Guan, X. Zhang, Z. Qiu, and G. Deconinck,
“Decentralized EV-Based Charging Optimization With Building
Integrated Wind Energy,” IEEE Transactions on Automation Science
and Engineering, vol. 16, no. 3, pp. 1002–1017, 2019, doi:
10.1109/TASE.2018.2856908.
[5] Y. Huang, “Day-Ahead Optimal Control of PEV Battery Storage
Devices Taking into Account the Voltage Regulation of the Residential
Power Grid,” IEEE Transactions on Power Systems, vol. 34, no. 6, pp.
4154–4167, 2019, doi: 10.1109/TPWRS.2019.2917009.
[6] Y. Cao, R. C. Kroeze, and P. T. Krein, “Multi-timescale parametric
electrical battery model for use in dynamic electric vehicle
simulations,” IEEE Transactions on Transportation Electrification,
vol. 2, no. 4, pp. 432–442, 2016, doi: 10.1109/TTE.2016.2569069.
[7] M. Lahariya, D. F. Benoit, and C. Develder, “Synthetic data generator
for electric vehicle charging sessions: modeling and evaluation using
real-world data,” Energies, vol. 13, no. 6, 2020, doi:
10.3390/en13164211.
[8] A. Lahouar and J. Ben Hadj Slama, "Random forests model for one day
ahead load forecasting," IREC2015 The Sixth International Renewable
Energy Congress, 2015, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/IREC.2015.7110975.
[9] S. Papadopoulos and I. Karakatsanis, "Short-term electricity load
forecasting using time series and ensemble learning methods," 2015
IEEE Power and Energy Conference at Illinois (PECI), 2015, pp. 1-6,
doi: 10.1109/PECI.2015.7064913.
[10] S. Muzaffar and A. Afshari, “Short-term load forecasts using LSTM
networks,” Energy Procedia, vol. 158, pp. 2922–2927, 2019, doi:
10.1016/j.egypro.2019.01.952.
[11] Z. Yi and D. Scoffield, “A Data-Driven Framework for Residential
Electric Vehicle Charging Load Profile Generation,” 2018 IEEE
Transportation Electrification Conference and Expo, ITEC 2018, pp.
220–225, 2018, doi: 10.1109/ITEC.2018.8450228.
[12] M. Akil, E. Dokur, and R. Bayindir, “Energy Management for EV
Charging Based on Solar Energy in an Industrial Microgrid,” 9th
International Conference on Renewable Energy Research and
Application, ICRERA 2020, pp. 489–493, 2020, doi:
10.1109/ICRERA49962.2020.9242663.
[13] B. Li, M. C. Kisacikoglu, C. Liu, N. Singh and M. Erol-Kantarci, "Big
Data Analytics for Electric Vehicle Integration in Green Smart Cities,"
XXX-X-XXXX-XXXX-X/XX/$XX.00 ©20XX IEEE
IEEE Communications Magazine, vol. 55, no. 11, pp. 19-25, Nov.
2017, doi: 10.1109/MCOM.2017.1700133.
[14] X. Zhang, K. W. Chan, H. Li, H. Wang, J. Qiu and G. Wang, "Deep-
Learning-Based Probabilistic Forecasting of Electric Vehicle Charging
Load With a Novel Queuing Model," in IEEE Transactions on
Cybernetics, vol. 51, no. 6, pp. 3157-3170, June 2021, doi: